Deeping Sports and Social Club

OUTGANG ROAD, TOWNGATE EAST, MARKET DEEPING, PETERBOROUGH PE6 8LQ Clubhouse 01778 344701 Steward 07715 468890 email deepingssc@gmail.com

Proposed Date Guests..... (maximum 120)

F	:11	N	C	ΓΙ	\cap	N	R	0	\mathbf{O}	KI	IN	IG	F	\cap	R	М
	u	17			u	IV	ப	v	u	rvi	117	u		u	\mathbf{r}	IVI

Between the hours ofandand
Type of function Fee
<u>FEES</u>
Evening Function: £100.00 plus £100.00 refundable deposit (non-refundable if hirer cancels booking)
Dinner Dances, Wedding Receptions, Christenings, Wakes and other events Price on application, subject to hours, number of guests and catering requirements
Cheques payable to Deeping Sports and Social Club. Bank transfer by arrangement with Steward All bookings subject to Directors approval
CATERING
Please contact the Steward for details of catering options
MEMBERSHIP
Non-members of the club must complete a Social Membership Form and return it with this Booking Forn together with membership fee.
I certify that I am over 18 years of age and that I have read and understood the terms and conditions governing the letting of Deeping Sports and Social Club for the time being in force and that I accept responsibility for observance of the conditions and agree to pay the letting charge hereby incurred not less than 14 days before the event.
I hereby indemnify the Deeping Sports and Social Club against all claims in respect of injury, loss or damage (including damage to the premises) arising from this letting. In requiring this undertaking, Deeping Sports and Social Club does not seek to absolve itself, its employees or officials from liability as owners/occupiers of the premises.
Signed: Name:
Date: Organisation:
Address:
Telephone Email